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S.NO. Roll No Student Name Category Rank
No.
1 2485 ROWENA MARY ALMEIDA Economically Weaker Section 1
2 2181  NAIK APEKSHA HIRU Other Backward Class 2
3 2513 DESAIDIVYADILLER General/Unreserved 3
4 2504 MENDES RHEA General/Unreserved 4
5 2511  PINHEIRO ABIGAIL BIBIANA General/Unreserved 5
6 2445  GAONKAR ASMITA DILEEP Scheduled Tribe 6
7 2515 ANTAO ARANTXA AMANDA General/Unreserved 7
8 2483  SHETYE PRASAD NILKANTH General/Unreserved 8
9 2518  SHAIKH AISHA BI General/Unreserved 9
10 2414  MONISHA NAIR General/Unreserved 10
11 2510 FERNANDES VANFORD JESUS Other Backward Class 11
12 2434  PEREIRA SYBIL TINA General/Unreserved 12
13 2295  SINDHUJA BHASKAR POROB General/Unreserved 13
14 2467 NAIK AMRITA ATMARAM General/Unreserved 14
15 2069  SASOLKAR SNEHA VISHNU General/Unreserved 15
16 2277 PARAB PRACHI LALITKUMAR General/Unreserved 16
17 2472 KHANDEPARKAR PUJA SURESH Scheduled Tribe 17
18 2450 GAONKAR DEEPAK DATTA Scheduled Tribe 18
19 1920 PARVATKAR JIVITA NARAYAN Other Backward Class 19
20 2180 SANJANA SHRIPAD SENAI BORKAR General/Unreserved 20
21 2512  PINHEIRO AMANDA ANA General/Unreserved 21
22 2491 CHARMAINE NEDDY PEREIRA General/Unreserved 22
23 2481  SALGAONKAR SANJANA GOKULDAS Other Backward Class 23
24 2480 VANIA MARIE AGNES D'SOUZA General/Unreserved 24
25 2439  VELIP TEJA BISSO Scheduled Tribe 25
26 1918 CARVALHO VALANKA Scheduled Tribe 26
27 2010 CHARI SHIVANI SHIVRAM General/Unreserved 27
28 2476  NAIK SAHEELI KRISHNA General/Unreserved 28
29 2437  GAONKAR KALPESH KAMALAKAR Scheduled Tribe 29
30 2502  NAIK AKHILITA JAYWANT Other Backward Class 30
31 2448 NAGVEKER NIVIDA DINESH General/Unreserved 31
32 2196 AFTAB AHMED NISAR AHMED BISTI General/Unreserved 32
33 1909 D'SILVA DAPHNE General/Unreserved 33
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Roll No

2423
2070
2442
2047
2021
2062
2490
2121
2301
2064
2453
1962
2446
2507
2057
2399
2458
2461
2125
2176
2111
2460
2288
2117
2489
2059
1979
2432
2274
2498
2041
2463
2487

Student Name

MALLIKARJUN MANJUNATH YESHVENT
RODRIGUES ANAIDA

SHETKAR SAILY RAMCHANDRA
DESSAI PRACHI VISHWAS

DIAS MELISA JULIA LIVIA

COLACO CANESHA

SHIVOLKAR VIDHITI VIDHYADHER
NAIK SHRUTI ULHAS

UGVEKAR MANASI ARUN

PRABHU DESSAI SAKSHI SURENDRA
MALIK RUCHI VITHU

DIVKAR SANJANA SANTOSH
DESSAI RUNALI RATNAKAR
TALAULIKAR BHAVANA SADANAND
FAL DESAI VISHWAJIT DATTU
BIDOKUNDI SANGEETA BASURAJ
NAIK VAIBHAVI SHANKAR

SAWANT SHIVANI SHABAJI
NAGVEKAR PURVA PRAMOD
ZORE RITESH DAYA

SHRADHA RAJAN THANEKAR
GAWADE MINAXI PISO
CHODANKAR SAMIKSHA MAHESH
NAIK SOUNDHARYA SHRIKANT
FILIPE ASHLEY JEEVAN

DESSAI SNEHAL SUKASH

DIAS SAPECO MONALIZA

SHETYE LAXMI SANTOSH

SALVI POOJA SUBHASH
GOLTEKAR RIDDHI ALIAS SAYALI SHIVRAM
DIAS VANISHA

MEENAZ Bl NASIR AGA
SHETGAONKAR BHARATI LADU

Category

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved

General/Unreserved

Rank
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67 2420 PRATIMA YADAV General/Unreserved 67
68 2263  TANVI NAIK General/Unreserved 68
69 2202 KRUTIKA UMESH GAWDE Scheduled Tribe 69
70 2222  NAIK ABHISHEK ANIL General/Unreserved 70
71 2029 GAONKAR NIDHI HARIHAR General/Unreserved 71
72 2260  NAIK SALONI SURYAKANT General/Unreserved 72
73 2116  DALVI ANKITA ANIL General/Unreserved 73
74 1969 D'SA ANUSHCA General/Unreserved 74
75 1991 KOUTHANKER TRUSHA PRAKASH Other Backward Class 75
76 2173 NAVEZ MOHAMADGOUNS ATTAR General/Unreserved 76
77 2073 PANDARMISAL RUPA GANGARAM Other Backward Class 7
78 2333  VIRGINIA MARISA SANTANA DE MELO E GRANJO General/Unreserved 78
79 2049 DEULKAR SHIVANI UTTAM General/Unreserved 79
80 2002 MAHALE TANISHA RAJENDRA General/Unreserved 80
81 2278 D'SOUZA ANTHONY CHRIST General/Unreserved 81
82 2050 GAONKAR SATVESH PREMANAND Scheduled Tribe 82
83 2411  NISHA YADAV General/Unreserved 83
84 2030 DEVIDAS ADIKSHA VISHWAS General/Unreserved 84
85 2421  COLACO MEZILDA LIBY General/Unreserved 85
86 2470  ANANT VITHAL GAONKAR General/Unreserved 86
87 2459  MATOS MARIA REANN General/Unreserved 87
88 2426  PAL ANKITA SHAMAL General/Unreserved 88
89 2488 RAI SANGAM General/Unreserved 89
90 2469 FATREKER NIRUPA SHRINIVAS General/Unreserved 90
91 1975  NAIK SANTOSHI SANTOSH Other Backward Class 91
92 2170  PATIL DHANASHRI MAHESH General/Unreserved 92
93 1977  PATIL SAMANTA SURESH General/Unreserved 93
94 2015 MAYENKAR PRACHI PREMANAND Other Backward Class 94
95 1986 MAHADEV ANKITA GAUNS Scheduled Tribe 95
96 2500 SHETYE SULAKSHA PRAKASH General/Unreserved 96
97 2182 THAKKARKAR SWETA SANTOSH General/Unreserved 97
98 2123  PATIL DIVYA MOHAN General/Unreserved 98
99 2094  NAIK HARSHADA PRASHANT General/Unreserved 99
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100 2187  TEJA MUKUND SAIL General/Unreserved 100
101 1973  SHINDE SMITA SHIVAJI General/Unreserved 101
102 2482  JENOVE EUFINA TRAVASSOS General/Unreserved 102
103 2067  DIAS MERLYN JACKY General/Unreserved 103
104 2004  NAIK SAIRAJ SURYAKANT Other Backward Class 104
105 1956 FERNANDES MCGNICIA MCSWEENY General/Unreserved 105
106 2071 MASCARENHAS MERCIA VEALIVIA Other Backward Class 106
107 2362 PARMEKAR NIDHI NITIN General/Unreserved 107
108 2051  PAGI DICKSHA DILKUSH General/Unreserved 108
109 2503 FAMI FERNANDES General/Unreserved 109
110 2250 GAUNS GANRAJ ALIAS PURVESH PANDURANG General/Unreserved 110
111 2224  MELEKAR RANJITA BARKELO General/Unreserved 111
112 1974 KARAJGI RAFIYA General/Unreserved 112
113 2044  GADKAR USHA SUBASH General/Unreserved 113
114 2232  BHOSALE SACHIN MANIKRAO General/Unreserved 114
115 2043  NAIK DESSAI PUJA ULHAS General/Unreserved 115
116 3651 NYLA REGO General/Unreserved 116
117 2438  SHINDE POOJA NAMDEV General/Unreserved 117
118 1922 SHIRODKAR SWETHA PANDURANG Other Backward Class 118
119 2097 NARVEKAR UJVALA DATTARAM Scheduled Tribe 119
120 2006 KALMEKAR VAIBHAVI UDAY Other Backward Class 120
121 2424  FERNANDO MICHELLYN General/Unreserved 121
122 1911 FERNANDES NAZIA Other Backward Class 122
123 2436 RODRIGUES PALMIRA General/Unreserved 123
124 2137  GAZINKAR PRAJUL PREMANAND General/Unreserved 124
125 2237  SHINDE SATISH SOORAJ General/Unreserved 125
126 2441  RAIKAR SHREYA SANJAY General/Unreserved 126
127 1908 FERNANDES SARIFA REGINA General/Unreserved 127
128 1926 AFREEN SHAIK General/Unreserved 128
129 2455  GHADI MONICA MORGO Scheduled Tribe 129
130 2203 THAKAR JYOTI MAHADEV General/Unreserved 130
131 2115 ANKITA PARAB General/Unreserved 131
132 2171  ZHOYNA SAIAD General/Unreserved 132
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Roll No

2174
2172
2285
2054
1706
1932
2381
2449
2091
2416
2039
2479
2142
2520
2025
2188
1985
2318
1972
2134
2031
2155
2126
2492
1944
2186
2114
2240
1981
1921
2478
2519
2400

Student Name

DESHBHANDARI VIJETA DEEPAK
WADAR MARUTI ANNASAB
DICHOLKAR RIYA RAMESH

NAIK DEEPA RAMAKANT
GODINHO TANIA SOPHIA
PEREIRA LARISSA ANDREA
RAVINA AMERKAR

SHIRODKAR CHETANA CHANDRAKANT

FERNANDES VENDAY

CHOTTAI SHEETAL BHARAT
NATEKAR YESHODHA DODAPPA
NAIK GAURAVI RAJENDRA
SATELKAR SAISHA DASHRATH
CHITARI AISHWARYA PRADEEP
VELIP PRIYA BARKELO
GAONKAR RAMESHWARI SANTOSH
CHAUHAN BEENA ANAND

NAIK HARSHADA RAMESH
SARIKA NIRANJAN KALEL

NAIK KRITIKA KALIDAS
GAONKAR AMITA GOVIND
PARAB SHIVANI SHAMBA

NAIK DHANASHREE DATTARAM
NARVEKAR SHREYA VITHU

MASCARENHAS CRYSTAL CAROL

NAIK SUREKHA ALIAS ALISHA SURESH

PEDNEKAR VEDA RAGHUNATH
MELEKAR POOJA UMESH

GAWAS KIRTI S

KATTIMANI SARITA SHIVAJI
USGAONKAR RUKMA ATCHUT

DA COSTA SAMANTHA

SANJANA SADANAND SHIRODKAR

Category

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class

Rank
No.
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Roll No

2493
2406
2022
2190
2501
2096
2082
2056
2454
2035
2419
1971
1923
1988
2447
2033
2249
1929
1961
1917
2428
2148
2236
2412
1912
2433
1967
1941
1950
2175
2471
1924
2477

Student Name

D'SOUZA VIOLET

NAZREEN BANU MHD HUSSAIN RIZVI
ALMEIDA AUSTIN

SHIRODKAR ROHAN RATNAKAR
MALVANKAR PRUTHA PRABHAKAR

MUKHIYA MANGESHKUMAR DEVENDRA

FERNANDES AMBERLY RICHA
FAL DESAlI EKTA CHANDRAKANT
GHURE ARTI KRISHNA

JADHAV RESHA PANDURANG
VERLEKAR PURNAVIE RAVINDRA
D'COSTA SENILA

BARDOL PARVIN SAYED

BAITH NARAYAN SITARAM

NAIK SANGARSHA SANTOSH
RAIKAR SAHILI ULHAS

BORKAR AMAN DEEPAK
BRAGANCA ELVY RENA
QUADROS MARRISHA

VIEGAS SWELA

KAVLEKAR KIRTI UMESH
SHIRODKAR ANKITA PANDURANG
NAIK PRANEETA CHANDRAKANT
FERNANDES SWILANA

DESSAI DIVYA

SILVEIRA MINOSHKA SOCORRINHA
GOMES IONA AGNELA
CHODANKAR VANSHIKA

NAIK VISHWA SRIKANT

SRUSHTI RAMA NAIK

GAUDE PRIYANKA PRAKASH
ALBUQUERQUE ROSALINE
CARDOZO SHERRY ANTHONY

Category

Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class

Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved

Scheduled Tribe

Scheduled Tribe

Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class

Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved

General/Unreserved

Rank
No.
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193
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196
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198
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199 2077  CHARI AKSHATA AJIT Other Backward Class 199
200 2413  MANJREKAR SRUSHTI General/Unreserved 200
201 1984  SINAI PRIOLKAR MAHIMA SANDEEP General/Unreserved 201
202 2443  MHAVALANKAR ALISHA SUBHASH General/Unreserved 202
203 2206  NAIK NAMRATA NAGESH General/Unreserved 203
204 2418  DESSAI ALISHA HANUMANTH Other Backward Class 204
205 2497  NAIK TANAVI SHYAMSUNDAR General/Unreserved 205
206 2486  SULENA SUBHASH GAONKAR Other Backward Class 206
207 2365 SHETYE SANKET SANTOSH General/Unreserved 207
208 2099 GAWAS NEHA NARAYAN General/Unreserved 208
209 2150 MALIK SHREYA ANIL General/Unreserved 209
210 1942 RANE KRUTIKA PRATAP General/Unreserved 210
211 2456  TARI SONAL PRABHAKAR Other Backward Class 211
212 2046 BORKER TANVI KAMLAKANT Scheduled Tribe 212
213 2495  TELI SAYALI GAJANAN Other Backward Class 213
214 2112  SAILI SUNIL SATARDEKAR Other Backward Class 214
215 2517  VELIP KANKAR POOJA PRATAP Scheduled Tribe 215
216 2141 TUYENKAR SIDDHI GURUDAS Other Backward Class 216
217 2144  DESSAI GIRISHMA GOVIND General/Unreserved 217
218 2147  SHETYE SHIVANI RAMCHANDRA General/Unreserved 218
219 2103  NAIK APURVA VINOD General/Unreserved 219
220 2052  VELIP CHAYA CHIMAT Scheduled Tribe 220
221 2107 GAONKAR RAKSHANDA NANDA General/Unreserved 221
222 2514  NAIK SONIKA TUKARAM Other Backward Class 222
223 2055 GAONKAR BHAVANA RAM Scheduled Tribe 223
224 2218 GAUDE KIRTI KHEMU Scheduled Tribe 224
225 2020 SAWANT RANJITA RANJAN Other Backward Class 225
226 2120 KARBOTKAR BHAKTI DEVANAND Other Backward Class 226
227 1722  JESCIA RODRIGUES General/Unreserved 227
228 2444  NAIK HARSHA RAMDAS Other Backward Class 228
229 2484  HADFADKAR KANCHAN Other Backward Class 229
230 2409 ANTAO ADRIEL MESTON General/Unreserved 230
231 2023 KANKONKAR NAMRATA BHANU Scheduled Tribe 231
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260
261
262
263
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Roll No

2110
2457
2014
2220
2003
2090
2026
2254
1959
2356
2270
2452
2427
2468
2496
1976
2113
2040
2440
2161
2431
2422
2242
2474
2079
1719
2074
2072
1278
2027
1999
2191
2076

Student Name

GAONKAR PRACHITA CHANDRO
DESAI SARVANGI DHANAJIRAO
NAIK AKSHATA PANDURANG
NAIK VISHWJEET VISHWANATH
VISHWAKARMA ANKITA ASHOK
MORAIS CHELSEA

GAONKAR VARSHA SANDIP
BORKAR AKSHAY DEEPAK
COSTA REIZEL ASHIE

SHETYE SAHIL BHAGAWAN
GAWAS ANKITA ARJUN

GAWAS POOJA UDAY
CHOPDEKAR PRADIKSHA PRADEEP
SHETKAR SUPRIYA MADAN
FERNANDES YVETTE FRANCISCO
BHUSHANA NAIK SAKHARAM
SAWANT SHRADHA DATTA

NAIK TEJA MARUTI

SHUKLA ANUJA DURGAPRASAD
MANJREKAR VINAYA VIRENDRA
VELUSKAR PURVA ANIL
BARRETTO REEZA

REWADKAR SAMPADA LADU

NAIK SIDDHI PANDURANG

PHAL DESSAI BRIJESH SHIVANAND
KARISHMA THAKUR

GAVAKAR SONALI BHANUDAS
FAL DESSAI AMITA UDAY

WAGH SNEHA SHARAD
FERNANDES JOYCE FRANZILA
JUNJAWADKAR YOGITA PRAKASH
NAIK POORVA KRISHNANATH
REDKAR PRANILA LAXMAN

Category

General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
Scheduled Tribe
Other Backward Class
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Scheduled Tribe
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class

General/Unreserved

Rank
No.
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252
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255
256
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258
259
260
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262
263
264
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266
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268
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274
275
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278
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280
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285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

297

Roll No

2379
2159
2085
2425
2465
2045
2166
2272
2505
2101
1936
2075
2200
2273
2415
2462
2464
2417
1913
2283
2506
1966
2508
2195
1919
1935
2063
1724
2068
2124
1910
2466

2048

Student Name Category
RAUL HARSHADEEP DATTARAM General/Unreserved
GAWAS NIKITA GAJANAN General/Unreserved

SHETKAR CHAITALI CHANDRESH
NAIK DEEPSHEKHA D
NAIK NIKITA DEVIDAS

Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class

DA COSTA KARISHMA General/Unreserved
MAKANDAR RUBIYA MAHAMMADA RAFI General/Unreserved
MENDONCA DANIELLA LOVITA General/Unreserved

NAIK SAIESH RAMKRISHNA

Other Backward Class

KELKAR SAMRUDHI ATMARAM General/Unreserved
NILGAR NAZIA TIPUSULTAN General/Unreserved
DSOUZA RENIFA General/Unreserved
SHAIKH HASHMAT BI General/Unreserved
KAVLEKAR DIVYASRI RAMESH General/Unreserved
GAWADE AKSHATA ARUN General/Unreserved
KHAN ALFAIJOON JAMEEL General/Unreserved

NAIK ANUJA ANAND

Other Backward Class

PARAB PRANALI TUKARAM General/Unreserved
SEQUEIRA LAVITA ARUNA General/Unreserved
DHANASHRI SANTOSH SATARDEKAR General/Unreserved

NIVEDA NAMDEV SALGAONKAR
DASS MEENAKSHI GAURANG
VRUSHALI VISHANT NAIK
LOTLIKAR MANASI SUNIL

NAIK DEEPA DILIP

Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved
Other Backward Class
General/Unreserved

Other Backward Class

RODRIGUES JENCIA General/Unreserved
MURIEL CUNHA General/Unreserved
DESSAI LEKHA RUPAK General/Unreserved
XETE RAIKAR RICHA RAMAKANT General/Unreserved
MELEKAR JAY RAMAKANT General/Unreserved
VIEGAS BERNICE MINOSHKA General/Unreserved
DIAS CRISHA VERA PERPETUA DIONIZIO ORFANDO General/Unreserved

KAVLEKAR DIKSHITA DAMU

Scheduled Caste

Rank
No.

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
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273
274
275
276
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280
281
282
283
284
285
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287
288
289
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291
292
293
294
295
296

297
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298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

Roll No

2119
2435
2430
2499
2451
2118
2374
2217
2429
2143
2231
1964
2034
2167
2494
2100

Student Name Category

MANDREKAR PRANALI PRADEEP Other Backward Class
SMITA SADASHIV VELKAR General/Unreserved
GAUDE ARTI MAHADEV General/Unreserved
SABINA LORINA DA CUNHA General/Unreserved
GAWDE ASHWINI TUKARAM Scheduled Tribe
SHETKAR ROHIT ROHIDAS Other Backward Class
TULASKAR ROSHAN RAVALNATH General/Unreserved
GAONKAR SAIRAJ SURDAS Other Backward Class
NAIK UMITA UMESH General/Unreserved
JALMI SANJUTA ANAND Other Backward Class
GAUDE TUSHAR PRASHANT Scheduled Tribe
DIAS CLEVEERA Scheduled Tribe
BANDEKAR NIVEDITA MANGESH General/Unreserved
SHET MANAVI RAGHURAM General/Unreserved
SREELAKSHMI SREEKUMAR PILLAI General/Unreserved
PILLAI KIRTHANA RAJARATHINAM General/Unreserved

Rank
No.

298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

10



